

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI

W.P.(S) No. 750 of 2019

And

W.P.(S). No. 760 of 2019

And

W.P.(S). No. 2103 of 2019

And

W.P.(S). No. 2111 of 2019

And

W.P.(S). No. 2113 of 2019

And

W.P.(S). No. 2119 of 2019

And

W.P.(S). No. 2129 of 2019

And

W.P.(S). No. 2131 of 2019

And

W.P.(S). No. 2164 of 2019

And

W.P.(S). No. 2180 of 2019

And

W.P.(S). No. 528 of 2020

And

W.P.(S). No. 570 of 2020

And

W.P.(S). No. 571 of 2020

CORAM: HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE ANUBHA RAWAT CHOUDHARY

08/26.04.2022

Time till 12th of May, 2022 is granted to the petitioner(s) to remove the surviving defects, failing which the instant writ petitions will stand dismissed without further reference to the Bench.

2. If the defects are removed, post these cases on 07.06.2022 under appropriate heading.

(Anubha Rawat Choudhary, J.)

Saurav