

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI
W.P. (S) No.2131 of 2019

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH KUMAR

For the Petitioner	: Mr. Lukesh Kumar, Adv.
For the Respondents	: M/s V.R. Sisaria, Adv.

09/Dated: 25th June, 2024

1. For filing response to the counter affidavit, adjournment has been sought for by the learned counsel for the petitioner.
2. As prayed for, put up this case after three weeks.

(Rajesh Kumar, J.)

Shahid-
Uploaded